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ACROSS

1 Author Morrison
with a Presidential
Medal of Freedom

5 Like rain forest
vegetation

9 Marxist
philosopher Frantz

10 "Pick ___ the
other!"

12 Pulling one's leg

13 Like the moon's
surface or some
dates

15 *Words of morning
for John, Paul,
George, and
Ringo?

18 Fish tank buildup

19 xory, on a graph

20 Start of a story, in
journalist lingo

21 Actor Baldwin

22 Desertlike

23 One-___ (short

play)

Genre where it's

often dark and

stormy

TV character who

said "Tea is

horrible. Absolute

garbage water. |

don't know why

y'all do that."

Maj. that digs the

past

24

26

28

30 Barbie or Ken, e.g.

31 Features of clowns

or some cold

carolers

Coraline author

Neil

Right on the nose

Sacha Baron

Cohen character

who asked Noam

Chomsky how

many words he

knows

42 Do a taxing task?

43 _ -en-sceéne

(stage setting)

Shock

Word before roll or

system

*Admission of guilt

from Bob Marley

Fire safety on

campus?

"Yes, you are!"

retort

51 Mascara mishap

52 Sink hole

53 Ballpark amts.

54 "No capes!"
advocate in "The
Incredibles”

DOWN

35

39
40

44
45

46
49

50

1 *Romantic request
from ABBA

2 Just chilling?
3 Cutting in line, e.g.

2 4 ‘ 5 6
‘ 10
13
15 16
18 19
21
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39

43

42

46

49

53

4 "Wild Strawberries"

director Bergman

5 Very uneven

6 Newton and
Pascal, for
example

7 Meyers of late
night

8 *Resting place for
some Eagles?

9 Flush from memory

11 Makes anew, as a
password

12 Kind of shot

14 "Cool" ranch
visitors

15 Den ,

Nederland

16 Way to go?
17 Emperor who
fiddled around?

22 Plays one's part

23 Mozart's "Rondo

___ Turca"
25 When some ties
are broken, briefly

Dr. Dre protege,
Snoop

Winona Ryder
movie with three
characters of the
same name

31 "Sexy Villain"
singer ___ Wolf

32 Be real

33
34
36

44

45

47

48

Leaves in a rush
Swing around

Stuart, Kevin, Bob
or Dave, to Gru

In the air

Brand for some
soft ball players?
"Well, well, look
who's ___ again"
Les Paul rival,
familiarly

Twin brother of
She-Ra

Election Day day,
for short

Word with copy or
candy



